
media km/h

Distanze 38 40 42

alt. Località km parz. km progr. km regress Orario di Passaggio

33 Cornadella di Sacile - stabilimento RDZ 0,000 0,000 97,700 13.30 13.30 13.30

24 San Michele di Sacile - rotatoria 2,000 2,000 95,700 13.33 13.33 13.32

32 Caneva - cartello inizio Comune 1,700 3,700 94,000 13.35 13.35 13.35

46 T.V. - Caneva - centro sociale 2,200 5,900 91,800 13.39 13.38 13.38

49 Stevenà di Caneva - bivio cimitero 1,500 7,400 90,300 13.41 13.41 13.40

62 Stevenà dI Caneva - Tavernetta dei Campioni 0,600 8,000 89,700 13.42 13.42 13.41

65 Borgo Fontana - via General Cantore 0,700 8,700 89,000 13.43 13.43 13.42

95 Via General cantore - culmine 0,800 9,500 88,200 13.45 13.44 13.43

84 Villa di Villa - scuole elementari 0,200 9,700 88,000 13.45 13.44 13.43

114 G.P.M. - Conche di Villa 0,500 10,200 87,500 13.46 13.45 13.44

103 Sarmede 2,300 12,500 85,200 13.49 13.48 13.47

107 Cappella Maggiore 2,200 14,700 83,000 13.53 13.52 13.51

89 T.V. - Mescolino - Teloni Bottecchia 1,300 16,000 81,700 13.55 13.54 13.52

87 Mescolino - via Calvario 0,300 16,300 81,400 13.55 13.54 13.53

142 G.P.M. - Calvario 0,700 17,000 80,700 13.56 13.55 13.54

128 Colle Umberto - via Modena 2,000 19,000 78,700 14.00 13.58 13.57

69 Colle Umberto - via De Gasperi 1,500 20,500 77,200 14.02 14.00 13.59

63 Cieffe forni industriali 1,500 22,000 75,700 14.04 14.03 14.01

58 Loc. Quattro strade 0,600 22,600 75,100 14.05 14.03 14.02

58 T.V. - San Fior - centro 1,600 24,200 73,500 14.08 14.06 14.04

45 San Fior di sotto 2,600 26,800 70,900 14.12 14.10 14.08

44 Calinferno 0,600 27,400 70,300 14.13 14.11 14.09

41 Zoppè 1,500 28,900 68,800 14.15 14.13 14.11

51 San Vendemiano - municipio 2,200 31,100 66,600 14.19 14.16 14.14

62 Gai - rotatoria 1,500 32,600 65,100 14.21 14.18 14.16

62 T.V. - Conegliano - via 24 maggio 1,700 34,300 63,400 14.24 14.21 14.19

61 Conegliano - via Carpenè 0,600 34,900 62,800 14.25 14.22 14.19

66 Colnù - via Lancieri di Firenze 0,800 35,700 62,000 14.26 14.23 14.21

71 Conegliano - via Lourdes 1,000 36,700 61,000 14.27 14.25 14.22

84 Bagnolo 1,700 38,400 59,300 14.30 14.27 14.24

109 Casotto - rotatoria 2,500 40,900 56,800 14.34 14.31 14.28

248 G.P.M. - Muro del poggio - 1° passaggio 1,100 42,000 55,700 14.36 14.33 14.30

263 San Pietro di Feletto 1,200 43,200 54,500 14.38 14.34 14.31

222 rotatoria "Mire" 0,900 44,100 53,600 14.39 14.36 14.33

128 Ponte Maset 2,800 46,900 50,800 14.44 14.40 14.37

151 Corbanese 1,200 48,100 49,600 14.45 14.42 14.38

177 Loc. Collaldrà 1,000 49,100 48,600 14.47 14.43 14.40

267 G.P.M. - Tarzo - traguardo - 1° passaggio 2,400 51,500 46,200 14.51 14.47 14.43

245 Colmaggiore di sotto 1,400 52,900 44,800 14.53 14.49 14.45

233 Revine - via fornaci 1,500 54,400 43,300 14.55 14.51 14.47

330 G.P.M. - Nogarolo - 1° passaggio 0,800 55,200 42,500 14.57 14.52 14.48

270 Tarzo - innesto S.P. 635 2,800 58,000 39,700 15.01 14.57 14.52

151 Corbanese 3,100 61,100 36,600 15.06 15.01 14.57

128 Ponte Maset 1,200 62,300 35,400 15.08 15.03 14.59

109 Casotto - rotatoria 1,700 64,000 33,700 15.11 15.06 15.01

248 G.P.M. - Muro del poggio - 2° passaggio 1,100 65,100 32,600 15.12 15.07 15.03

263 San Pietro di Feletto 1,200 66,300 31,400 15.14 15.09 15.04

222 rotatoria "Mire" 0,900 67,200 30,500 15.16 15.10 15.06

128 Ponte Maset 2,800 70,000 27,700 15.20 15.15 15.10

151 Corbanese 1,200 71,200 26,500 15.22 15.16 15.11

177 Loc. Collaldrà 1,000 72,200 25,500 15.24 15.18 15.13

267 G.P.M. - Tarzo - traguardo - 2° passaggio 2,400 74,600 23,100 15.27 15.21 15.16

245 Colmaggiore di sotto 1,400 76,000 21,700 15.30 15.24 15.18

233 Revine - via fornaci 1,500 77,500 20,200 15.32 15.26 15.20

330 G.P.M. - Nogarolo - 2° passaggio 0,800 78,300 19,400 15.33 15.27 15.21

270 Tarzo - innesto S.P. 635 2,800 81,100 16,600 15.38 15.31 15.25

151 Corbanese 3,100 84,200 13,500 15.42 15.36 15.30

128 Ponte Maset 1,200 85,400 12,300 15.44 15.38 15.32

109 Casotto - rotatoria 1,700 87,100 10,600 15.47 15.40 15.34

248 G.P.M. - Muro del poggio - 3° passaggio 1,100 88,200 9,500 15.49 15.42 15.36

263 San Pietro di Feletto 1,200 89,400 8,300 15.51 15.44 15.37

222 rotatoria "Mire" 0,900 90,300 7,400 15.52 15.45 15.39

128 Ponte Maset 2,800 93,100 4,600 15.57 15.49 15.43

151 Corbanese 1,200 94,300 3,400 15.58 15.51 15.44

177 Loc. Collaldrà 1,000 95,300 2,400 16.00 15.52 15.46

267 G.P.M. - TARZO - ARRIVO 2,400 97,700 0,000 16.04 15.56 15.49

TABELLA DI MARCIA

Venerdì 28 agosto 2009
1^ tappa: RDZ - Cornadella/SACILE - TARZO DI KM. 97,7


